
2022 -2023 

Intramural Basketball Schedule 

 

 

Wednesday Dec 14     Monday Dec 19    Wednesday Dec 21  

2:30       2:30      2:30 

Court  A Lakers v Pistons    A  Lakers vs Wizards   A Magic v Spurs 

 B Wizards v Spurs    B  Pistons v Spurs   B Lakers v Bulls 

 C Magic v Kings    C  Celtics v Magic   C Celtics v Wizards 

3:00 A Celtics v Bulls    A Kings v Bulls    A Pistons v Kings 

 

 

 

Wednesday   Jan 4     Monday Jan 9     Wednesday Jan 11 

2:30       2:30      2:30 

 A Wizards v Kings    A  Lakers v Celtics    A  Wizards v Pistons  

 B Pistons v Celtics    B Spurs v Kings    B Bulls v Magic 

 C Lakers  v Magic    C Wizards v Bulls    C Spurs v Lakers  

3:00 A Bulls v Spurs    A Magic v Pistons    A Kings v Celtics 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday Jan 18     Monday Jan 23     Wednesday Jan 25 

2:30       2:30      2:30 

Court  A Celtics v Spurs    A Lakers v Pistons    A Lakers v Wizards  

 B Kings v Lakers    B Wizards v Spurs    B Pistons v Spurs  

 C Pistons v Bulls    C Kings v Magic     C Celtics v Magic  

3:00 A Wizards v Magic   A Celtics v Bulls    A Kings v Bulls  

 

Monday Jan 30      Wednesday Feb 1    Monday Feb 6 

2:30       2:30 Playoffs Begin    Playoffs   

Court  A Spurs v Magic   Court  A     

 B Lakers v Bulls    B  

 C Celtics v Wizards   C  

3:00 A Pistons v Kings    A 

      

  

 

       Wednesday Feb 8 

       Championship Game  


